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OEM Reference

FORD 1005968
FORD 1017209
FORD 1041906
FORD 1041909
FORD 1055033
FORD 1060096
FORD 1060102
FORD 1065033
FORD 1065036
FORD 1473067
FORD 1473069
FORD 95AB2200BA
FORD 95AB2200BB
FORD 95AB2200BC
FORD 95AX2200BB
FORD 96AB2200AB
FORD 96AB2200AC
FORD 96AX2200AB

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH
TRISCAN
ST-TEMPLIN
TRISCAN

ATE

TRUSTING
ROULUNDS RUBBER
LPR

KAWE

E.T.F.

CIFAM

HP (ZEBRA)
DEX

LEADER PARTS
ACDelco
ACDelco
VAPSINT
RAICAM

NK

TOPRAN
MAGNETI MARELLI
BENDIX

0986487561
0986487561
0986487561
011142120967
0230412
03013703382
040142

0639

07155

07155
090535
153129

1676
2040142
20803231
221

221

236

2714
2725587
301313
360219192172
3623848B
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OEM OEM Cross Reference
Brake ENGINEERING SH2503
APEC SHU536
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